
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 16 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

72050119 5PSSDB 19.75 5.45 107.64

72050135 P15 - (103670) CALDWELL LAKES SEC 1 5PSSDB 19.73 3.50 69.06

72050144 P15 - 109809 5PSSDB 19.84 3.50 69.44

72050156 P15 - (103670) CALDWELL LAKES SEC 1 5PSSDB 19.77 3.50 69.19

72050171 P15 - (111829) Jessup Elementary School 5PSSDB 19.78 5.70 112.75

72050181 P15 - (100293) Life Tabernacle Of Houston 7PSSDB 19.77 4.40 86.99

72050196 P15 - (111829) Jessup Elementary School 5PSSDB 19.81 5.70 112.92

72050212 P15 - (103670) CALDWELL LAKES SEC 1 5PSSDB 19.77 3.50 69.19

72050225 P15 - (78716) Richmond Plaza Paving & Drainage 5PSSDB 19.82 5.45 108.02

72050245 P15 - 102040 5PSSDB 19.57 5.45 106.66

72050261 P15 - (103670) CALDWELL LAKES SEC 1 5PSSDB 19.60 3.50 68.60

72050273 P15 - 102040 5PSSDB 19.59 5.45 106.77

72050293 P15 - (103670) CALDWELL LAKES SEC 1 5PSSDB 19.48 3.50 68.18

72050301 P15 - 109809 5PSSDB 19.55 3.50 68.42

72050316 P15 - (100010) Barry Rose WRF phase 1 7PSSDB 19.53 4.95 96.67

75032765 P16 - (114154) WINDROSE GREEN SECT 4 5PSSDB 19.96 5.95 118.76

8.40

1447.66

5% -72.38

TOTAL 1375.28

Settlement
of payment

Daniel Fernandez (DAFM Transport LLC) 12/13/2024

Daniel Fernandez R003965

0

D232

Pugmill - Order

P15 - 102040

Bonus


	12-06-2024 to 12-12-2024



